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1/29/2023 Wednesday

12/7/2023 Thursday
12/9/2023 Saturday

12/10/2023 Sunday

12/12/2023 Tuesday

12/18/2023 Monday

1/2/2024 Tuesday

1/9/2024 Tuesday

1/13/2024 Saturday

1/14/2024 Sunday

1/16/2024 Tuesday

1/23/2024 Tuesday

1/24/2024 Wednesday

1/27/2024 Saturday

1/28/2024 Sunday

*Schedule subject to change

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

SCHEDULE

Maryland School for the Deaf

Takoma Academy Preparatory School

SAA Tournament

SAA Tournament

Spencerville Adventist Academy

Frederick Adventist Academy

St. John's Episcopal School

GE Peters Adventist School

MLK ‘I Have a DREAM’ Tournament

MLK ‘I Have a DREAM’ Tournament

Beltsville Adventist School

Maryland School for the Deaf

St. John's Episcopal School

SVA Tournament

SVA Tournament

PAGE 1

7600 Flower Ave, Takoma Park, MD

4100 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD

2502 Spencerville Rd, Spencerville, MD

2502 Spencerville Rd, Spencerville, MD

2502 Spencerville Rd, Spencerville, MD

6437 Jefferson Pike, Frederick, MD

4100 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD

6303 Riggs Rd, Adelphi, MD

6303 Riggs Rd, Adelphi, MD

7600 Flower Ave, Takoma Park, MD

4230 Ammendale Rd, Beltsville, MD

4100 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD

3427 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD

234 W Lee Hwy, New Market, VA

234 W Lee Hwy, New Market, VA

P
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G 4:15pm ‘ B 5:15pm

G 4:30pm | B 5:30pm
G 6:00pm B
G 8:00am 3]

G 4:00pm

B 5:00pm

G 6:00pm

B 4:0

B 7:00pm

Opm

Rescheduling

6:00pm

8:00am

Rescheduling
G 4:30pm | B 5:30pm
G 6:00pm B
€] 8:00am B
G = Girls B = Boys
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2/2/2024 10100 Academy Dr, Hagerstown, MD G 12:00pm
2/3/2024 10100 Academy Dr, Hagerstown, MD

2/12/2024 Monday Home Atholton Adventist Academy 4100 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD G 4:30pm | B 5:30pm
2/13/2024 Tuesday Home Beltsville Adventist School 4100 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD G 4:30pm | B 5:30pm

St. John's Episcopal School

3427 Olney Laytonsville Rd, Olney, MD G 4:00pm | B 5:00pm

2/20/2024 Tuesday

2/21/2024 Away GE Peters Adventist School 6303 Riggs Rd, Adelphi, MD G 4:15pm | B 5:15pm

Wednesday

2/27/2024 Tuesday Away Takoma Academy Preparatory School 8300 Carroll Ave, Takoma Park, MD G 4:15pm | B 5:15pm

“Schedule subject to change G = Girls B = Boys
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